Superior HPLC Detection:  Replace
or Complement Your Current Detection
Exclusive, Patented Thermo-Split Technology
Highest Sensitivity—Lowest Cost
EVAPORATIVE
LIGHT SCATTERING
DETECTORS FOR HPLC
What is an ELS Detector?

Electrical
Requirements Nominal 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz or Nominal 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz; 600 watts
Wetted Materials Stainless steel, glass (lenses only), anodized aluminum, Teflon™
Light Source 650 nm Laser Diode, <5mW
Detector Hermetically sealed photo-diode/operational amplifier
Output Signal 0 - 1 VDC 0 - 5 VDC
Interface
RS232,
Contact Closure,
Software Driver
RS232, Contact Closure
Dimensions 13.8”w x 17.2”d x 6.3”h 9.8”w x 18”d x 11.5”h
Weight 46 lbs 25 lbs 23 lbs
Part. No Description Price, US$
ELSD-1400, 120v
ELSD-1400, 240v Model 1400 SofTA ELS DETECTOR $20,500
ELSD-1300, 120v
ELSD-1300, 240v Model 1300 SofTA ELS DETECTOR $19,500
ELSD-400 Model 400 SofTA ELS DETECTOR $15,300
ELSD-300S Model 300S SofTA ELS DETECTOR $12,300
ELSD-200S Model 200S SofTA ELS DETECTOR $9,000
ELSD-100 Model 100 SofTA ELS DETECTOR $6,600
Experience the superior performance of Evaporative Light Scattering Detection today!
Call 877-465-1106 for a quotation or demonstration in your laboratory.
11005 Dover Street, Unit 300, Westminster, CO 80021, USA
 info@softacorporation.com   •  www.softacorporation.com